
MASS SCHEDULE & INTENTIONS 

Join in prayer with those who have requested Masses be offered for their loved ones, living or deceased. 

 

CONGRATULATIONS to Adam Kovacs (July 31st ), Alyssa Smith (Aug 1st), Coleton Peters (Aug 7) 

Hunter & Victoria Shehaiber, Ariana LaMarche and Elaina Squibb (August 8), who received the most 

precious gift of the Holy Eucharist for the first time. 

SUTTON 

Mon. Aug 2  8:30am: Blessings upon Maureen Grellette req. the McMillans  

Tues. Aug 3  8:30am: Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanellis  

Wed. Aug 4  8:30am: Special Intentions req Lou Conte 

Sat. Aug 7  5:30pm: Blessings upon the Fanelli Family req. the Fanellis 

Sun. Aug 8  8:30am: +Leo Vaessen req.Joe & Kitty Vaessen 

********************************* 

Mon. Aug 9  8:30am: In Thanksgiving to St. Joseph for graces granted req. The Penns 

Tues. Aug 10  8:30am: No Mass 

Wed. Aug 11  8:30am: +William & Annie McEleny req Helen Bromley 

Sat. Aug 14  5:30pm: +Joyce Dennison req. Wyman Soo-Tovell 

Sun. Aug 15  8:30am: +Shannon Smith req.Alison Smith 

****************************** 

KESWICK 

Thurs. Aug 5  8:30am: Blessings upon Fr. Paul req. Lou Conte 

Fri. Aug 6   8:30am: Blessings upon Jack Bingham req. K Bingham  

Sat. Aug 7  4:00pm: +Paul Passarelo req. Mike & June Scandiffio 

Sun. Aug 8  7:30am: Parishioners (Pro Populo) 

                   10:30am: Blessings upon members of the CWL celebrating birthdays 

                                                in August req. The CWL  

*********************************** 

Thurs. Aug 12  8:30am: Special Intentions req. Lou Conte 

Fri. Aug 13  8:30am: Blessings upon Pat & Kim Bingham req. K Bingham  

Sat. Aug 14  4:00pm: +Arduino Perruzza req. Kathy Perruzza 

Sun. Aug 15  7:30am: Parishioners (Pro Populo) 

                   10:30am: Blessings upon William McEleny req. Helen Bromley 

UPCOMING EVENTS 

Confirmation Mass: August 14 at 4pm in Keswick 

 

CONGRATULATIONS to Corey Blandizzi, Jackson Bradica, Anna Brydson, Angelica Douglas, 

Maebh Gleason, Madison Hulme-McInnes, Thomas Nozza, Jack-Alan Reynolds, Chelsea Smith, 

Linda Rose Spence, Michele Troiani who received the Sacrament of Confirmation on August 14th at Our 

Lady of the Lake Church.   

1st Holy Communion and Confirmation Preparation for 2021 is closed due to lack of interest.  

Registration for 2022 will be in the fall.  


